
MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED BOTANY

ADMISSION TO M.Sc., BOTANY DEGREE COURSE DURING THE YEAR 2022-23

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES

Category Name Gender M/F % of Marks University Category

SCHEDULED TRIBE Yathin A MALE 75.5 MU ST

MOHANA MALE 72.00 MU ST

VANDANA FEMALE 71.08 MU ST

C .T VARSHINI FEMALE 55.30 MU ST

CATEGORY II a Kavitha FEMALE 83.92 MU CAT II a

ANISH KUMAR B MALE 83.67 MU CAT II a

Malleshwari M FEMALE 82.83 MU CAT II a

Amitha M D FEMALE 82.00 MU CAT III a

PRAJNA FEMALE 80.42 MU CAT II a

CHAITHRA J FEMALE 78.58 MU CAT II a

RASHMI FEMALE 78.33 MU CAT II a

Hemanth V MALE 77.25 MU CAT II a

Akhila FEMALE 77.25 MU CAT II a

CHARAN MALE 75.58 MU CAT II a

K Manjunath MALE 69.75 MU CAT II a

RACHANA M FEMALE 66.08 MU CAT II a

Thejas H D MALE 65.42 MU CAT II a

sujay kumar MALE 62.33 MU CAT II a

CATEGORY II b SALMATH SINWANA FEMALE 84.25 MU CAT II b

Amaani Mariyam Aziz FEMALE 75.58 MU CAT II b

Badurul Fairosa FEMALE 71.25 MU CAT II b

CATEGORY III a Vidya K A FEMALE 79.0 MU CAT III a

MOKSHA M P FEMALE 71.66 MU CAT III a

Bhavya S J FEMALE 61.08 MU CAT III a

CATEGORY III b HENCY NISHEL PINTO FEMALE 87.08 MU CAT III b

josmy FEMALE 77.08 MU CAT III b

Thejaswini FEMALE 64.75 MU CAT III b

GENERAL MERIT HENCY NISHEL PINTO FEMALE 87.08 MU CAT III b

T N Lakshminarayan bhat MALE 84.5 MU GM

SALMATH SINWANA FEMALE 84.25 MU CAT II b

Kavitha FEMALE 83.92 MU CAT II a

ANAKHA K FEMALE 83.83 MU GM

ANISH KUMAR B MALE 83.67 MU CAT II a



Vismaya K FEMALE 83.08 MU GM

Malleshwari M FEMALE 82.83 MU CAT II a

Amitha M D FEMALE 82.00 MU CAT III a

SWATHI KARANTH P FEMALE 81.83 MU GM

Abhirama N G MALE 81.42 MU GM

SHASHANK M FEMALE 80.50 MU GM

PRAJNA FEMALE 80.42 MU CAT II a

MEGHA N S FEMALE 80.33 MU GM

GREESHMA A V FEMALE 79.08 MU GM

Harshitha P S FEMALE 79.0 MU GM

Vidya K A FEMALE 79.0 MU CAT III a

CHAITHRA J FEMALE 78.58 MU CAT II a

RASHMI FEMALE 78.33 MU CAT II a

SHARAMYA E FEMALE 78.25 MU GM

SREELAKSHMI V M FEMALE 77.83 MU GM

Hemanth V MALE 77.25 MU CAT II a

Akhila FEMALE 77.25 MU CAT II a

josmy FEMALE 77.08 MU CAT III b

Sreesha Srikar MALE 76.58 MU GM

CHARAN MALE 75.58 MU CAT II a

Amaani Mariyam Aziz FEMALE 75.58 MU CAT II b

Yathin A MALE 75.5 MU ST

Sampritha FEMALE 75.0 MU GM

SMITHA K V FEMALE 74.50 MU GM

Shravya U Ail FEMALE 72.16 MU GM

MOHANA MALE 72.00 MU ST

Anusha A Pandith FEMALE 71.92 MU GM

Badurul Fairosa FEMALE 71.25 MU CAT II b

MOKSHA M P FEMALE 71.66 MU CAT III a

VANDANA FEMALE 71.08 MU ST

K Manjunath MALE 69.75 MU CAT II a

AKSHAYA K V FEMALE 69.41 MU GM

ASWITH RAI MALE 68.75 MU GM

DRISHYA B S FEMALE 67.67 MU GM

Guru Kumara K MALE 66.75 MU GM

RACHANA M FEMALE 66.08 MU CAT II a

Thejas H D MALE 65.42 MU CAT II a

Thejaswini FEMALE 64.75 MU CAT III b

sujay kumar MALE 62.33 MU CAT II a

Bhavya S J FEMALE 61.08 MU CAT III a

Anushree G N F FEMALE 57.41 MU GM

C .T VARSHINI FEMALE 55.30 MU ST

  OTHER UNIVERSITY Preksha M B FEMALE 90.3 Kuvempu OU

DEVIKA V V FEMALE 87.39 Kannur OU 

Abhishek Gowda A V MALE 86.83 Bangalore OU



SANJAY NAYAK MALE 86.75 KUD OU

Priyanka G P FEMALE 86.16 Kuvempu OU

JEETHA MARIYA D SOUZA FEMALE 85.57 Kannur OU 

M S NISCHITHA FEMALE 85.12 Kuvempu OU 

Anjali Janardhanan FEMALE 84.18 Kannur OU

SHWETHA B C FEMALE 81.75 Kuvempu OU

VIDHYASHREE B FEMALE 81.36 Kannur OU

D K chaithra bhoomi rakkhitha FEMALE 78.83 Mysore OU (SC)

Bhoomika N G FEMALE 77.25 Kuvempu OU

BHOOMIKA Y R FEMALE 74.62 Kuvempu OU 

Seena Babu MALE 72.83 Bangalore OU (ST)

SOUMITHA K FEMALE 72.61 Kannur OU

Kishor Yadav V N MALE 72.50 Bangalore OU (CAtI)

Chetan N S MALE 58.67 KUD OU 

H K Chetan N S MALE 58.67 KUD OU 

K Manjunath MALE 69.75 MU CAT II a

Gadinadu JEETHA MARIYA D SOUZA FEMALE 85.57 Kannur OU 

SHASHANK M FEMALE 80.50 MU GM

SCOUTS ANISH KUMAR B MALE 83.67 MU CAT II a
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